144 phone:+82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.solutions, E-mail: yg1@yg1.solutions
Designation EDP 5700.. CW DAXIN DAXX CDX H
(= HF) B LF OHX WF InsertR L
YTFR/L 25M-D034050-3T10A 0599 0657 3 34 50 10 25 25 150 38 24
TD.3..YTFR/L 25M-D044060-3T15A 0600 0658 3 44 60 15 25 25 150 38 24
YTFR/L 25M-D054085-3T15A 0601 0659 3 54 85 15 25 25 150 38 24
YTFR/L 25M-D034050-4T15A 0602 0660 4 34 50 15 25 25 150 39 23.6
TD.4..
YTFR/L 25M-D042060-4T15A 0603 0661 4 42 60 15 25 25 150 39 23.6
YTFR/L 25M-D052072-4T20A 0604 0662 4 52 72 20 25 25 150 39 23.6
YTFR/L 25M-D064120-4T20A 0605 0663 4 64 120 20 25 25 150 39 23.6
YTFR/L 25M-D112200-4T20A 0606 0664 4 112 200 20 25 25 150 39 23.6
YTFR/L 25M-D200-4T20A 0607 0665 4 200 - 20 25 25 150 39 23.6
YTFR/L 25M-D050080-5T20A 0717 0761 5 50 80 20 25 25 150 49 23.02
TD.5..
YTFR/L 25M-D070110-5T20A 0718 0762 5 70 110 20 25 25 150 49 23.02
YTFR/L 25M-D100150-5T20A 0719 0763 5 100 150 20 25 25 150 49 23.02
YTFR/L 25M-D140200-5T20A 0720 0764 5 140 200 20 25 25 150 49 23.02
YTFR/L 25M-D200-5T20A 0721 0765 5 200 - 20 25 25 150 49 23.02
YTFR/L 25M-D058100-6T20A 0722 0766 6 58 100 20 25 25 150 49 22.52
TD.6..YTFR/L 25M-D088180-6T20A 0723 0767 6 88 180 20 25 25 150 49 22.52
YTFR/L 25M-D168400-6T20A 0724 0768 6 168 400 20 25 25 150 49 22.52
OHX
H
F
W